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Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren

NY

PA

OTHER STATE
UNKNOWN

TOTAL

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/18/07 AT 16.50.01 BY

UNDERGRAD
DEGREE
87
2464
175
124
33
18
2130
81
911
77
119
763
619
1093
326
1722
17
212
374
634
93
112
45
327
13

12569

TABLE 12

Fall 2007 COUNTY OF ORIGIN

UNDERGRAD
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448

UNDERGRAD
TOTAL
87
2491
176
124
33
18
2170
81
912
77
119
765
620
1103
327
1755
17
213
374
637
93
116
45
650
14

13017

GRAD
DEGREE

493
4
160
11
11
93
52
268
25
306
1
36
64
99
12
39
10
147
1

2448

DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

GRAD
NON-DEGREE

119
8
186
2
19
31
47
5
12
3
15
2

1271

GRAD
TOTAL

16
16
121
85
387
33
492
3
55
95
146
17
51
13
162
3

3719
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